
 
 
 

2241 Langhorne Road * Lynchburg VA 24501 * (434) 847-8050 * Fax (434) 847-6099 
  
 

PUBLIC NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD 
 

 
Date:    July 15, 2011 
 
Title:    Intermediate Care Facility 
 
Project #:   2720-17733-53-01 
 
Intended Contractor: CS Custom Structures, Inc. 
 
Amount:   $1,050,000.00 
 
Contract Officer:  Jay Goding 

434-847-8050 
 
 
Comments:   Plan A: $773,000.00 
    Plan B: $277,000.00 
 
Cost of the project shall not exceed $1,050,000.00 regardless of amount of change 
orders incorporated in this build. Both parties agree in cost productivity incentive 
agreement.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Posted: 7/15/11 
Removed:                

 

 


